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Life Distribution Territory Wholesaling Directory

For general sales support, please call the Life Case Design Team 
at 800.950.7372 (option 1, then option 2).
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Territory Wholesaling team

Northwest

Jason Long
Regional Sales Manager
206.556.6620 
jason.long@allianzlife.com

Stang Bussayakanis
Internal Sales Consultant
763.582.6194 ext. 46194
stang.bussayakanis@allianzlife.com

Southern 
CA

Jacob Marcotte
Regional Sales Manager
442.291.8408
jacob.marcotte@allianzlife.com

Terri Erickson, RICP®
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.7026 ext. 47026
terri.erickson@allianzlife.com

Southwest

Nick Leach
Regional Sales Manager
602.856.8241
nick.leach@allianzlife.com

Will Toley
Internal Sales Consultant 
763.582.6334 ext. 46334 
william.toley@allianzlife.com

Territory Wholesaling team

North 
Central

Luke Hagen
Regional Sales Manager
612.417.0783
luke.hagen@allianzlife.com

Walter Albitz, CLU® 
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.7245 ext. 37245
walter.albitz@allianzlife.com

South 
Central

Marcus Kennedy
Regional Sales Manager
469.525.2459
marcus.kennedy@allianzlife.com

Zach Schroeder
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.2889 ext. 32889
zach.schroeder@allianzlife.com

Great 
Lakes

Blake Barnhart
Regional Sales Manager
612.398.2117
blake.barnhart@allianzlife.com

Jalen Jones
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.5075 ext. 45075
jalen.jones@allianzlife.com 

Territory Wholesaling team

Northeast

Bill Schatz
Regional Sales Manager
763.312.0268 
bill.schatz@allianzlife.com

Ian Taylor
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.6729 ext. 36729
ian.taylor@allianzlife.com

Southeast

Taylor Galpin
Regional Sales Manager
336.947.2761
taylor.galpin@allianzlife.com

Jake Stearns
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.2959 ext. 32959
jake.stearns@allianzlife.com

Florida

Jean Perez, CLU®, ChFC®
Regional Sales Manager
612.257.1832
jean.perez@allianzlife.com

Cole Kellen
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.5495 ext. 45495
cole.kellen@allianzlife.com

Allianz Life Insurance Company of North America  |  Life Distribution wholesaling team

Products are issued by Allianz Life Insurance Company of North America (Allianz), 5701 Golden Hills Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55416-1297. www.allianzlife.com

For financial professional use only – not for use with the public.


